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To, 

The Manager, 

Department of Corporate Service, 

BSE Limited 

(Bombay Stock Exchange Limited) 

25th Floor, P.J Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai-400 001 

Date:-18/04/2014 


Dear Sir, 

SUb:- Submission of Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31 st 

March 2014. 

Please find Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31 st March 
2014. 

Kindly find the same in order and acknowledge the receipt of same. 
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Works: 415, G.l.D.C., Ramangamdi, Por - 391243 Dist. Vadodara, Gujarat, India.www.adityaforge.com 
Tel: +91-265-2830325/2830729,2830731 Fax: +91-265-2830324 
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Introductory sub-table (Il(a) 

Name of the Company: ADITYA FORGE LIMITED 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 522150, EQUITY SHARES 

Quarter ended: 31st March 2014 

AS a "I. OT tOtal no. OT partly AS a or. ot total no. ot snares ot 
Partly paid-up shares: No. of partly paid-up shares paid-up shares the company 

Held by promoter/promoter group N.A N.A N.A 
Held by public N.A N.A N.A 

Total- D 0 #DIV/O! #VALUEI 

i\1S ii 70 VI LV.... ' nv. VI ISIIiirelS VI 

As a % of total no. of the company, assuming full 
Outstanding convertible outstanding convertible conversion of the convertible 
securities: No. of outstanding securities securities securities 

Held by promoter/promoter group N.A N.A N.A 
Held by public N.A N.A N.A 

Total- E 0 #DIV/O! #VALUE! 

AS a vI. or tOtal no. Or snares or 
As a % of total no. the company, assuming full 

Warrants:· No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants 

Held by promoter/promoter group N.A N.A N.A 
Held by public N.A N.A N.A 

Total- F 0 #DIVlO! #VALUE! 

, 'VLii' Pii'U-UP .." ... , ..... v, LIIe 

company. assuming full 
conversion of warrants and 
convertible securities Rs. 43086000/-representing 4308600 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. 



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern 
Table (I)(a) 

Categ Category of Number of Total Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or otherwise 
ory Shareholder Shareholde number shares held in percentage of total encumbered 
code rs of shares dematerialized number ofshares 

form 
ASH Asa Number of As a percentage 

percentage percentage shares 

of(A+B)' of (A+B+C) 
(I II m IV (V) (vi) (VIi) (vIII) [Xl- (vm!lv 'j 

(A) Sbarebolding ofPromoter and 

1 Indian 

(a) Individuals! Hindu Undivided Family 

14 1340600 1335393 31.11 31.11 0.00 

(b) Central Government! State Government(s) 
0.00 0.00 #DIV/O! 

(e) Bodies Corporate I 147500 147500 3.42 3.42 0.00 

(d) Financial Institutions! Banks 0.00 0.00 HDIV/O' 

(e) Anv Others(SJ)eci/y) 0.00 0.00 HDiV/O! 

(e-i) 0.00 0.00 HDIV/O! 

(e-ii) 0.00 0.00 IIDIVlO! 

Sub Total(A)(I} 15 1488100 1482893 34.54 34.54 0 0.00 

2 Forei!n 
a Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals! 

Foreign Individuals) 0.00 0.00 IIOIV/O! 

b Bodies Corporate 0.00 0.00 liDiV/O! 

c Institutions 0.00 0.00 HOIV/O! 

d Any Others(SpeciM 0.00 0.00 #D1V/O! 

d-i 0.00 0.00 HOIV/D' 

d-ii 0.00 0.00 HDIV/O! 

Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 /iDIV/O! 

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 15 1488100 1482893 34.54 34.54 0 0.00 

(B) Public shareboldin\i: 

1 Imtitutions 

(a) Mutual Fundsl UTI 0.00 0,00 

(b) Financial Institutions I Banks 0.00 0.00 - _L 



(e) 

(d) 
(e) 
(I) 
(g) 
(h) 

(h-i) 
(h-il) 

Central Government! Stale Government(s) 

Venture Capital Foods 
Insurance Companies 
Foreign Institutionallnveslors 
Foreign Venture Capital Investors 
Any Other (specify) 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
000 

Sub-Total (B)(l) 0 II 0 0.00 0.00 

B2 
(a) 
(b) 

1 
II 

(e) 

(c-i) 
(e-il) 

(.-iii) 

Non-institutions 
Bodies Corporate 
Individuals 
Individuals -i. Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share capital up to R. I 
lakh 

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal 
share capital in excess ofRs. I lakh. 

Any Other (gpc.iM 
Non Resident Repartriate 
Non Resident Non Repartriate 

Others 

67 

4012 

24 

S 

80 
I 

384182 

1713862 

690144 

2100 

23200 
1012 

191146 

1265740 

556750 

2100 

1400 
4500 

8.92 

0.00 

39.78 

1602 
0.00 
0.05 

0.54 
0.16 

8.92 
000 

39.78 

16.02 
0.00 
0.05 

0.54 
0.16 

! 

Sub-Total (B)(2) 4189 2820500 2021636 65.46 65.46 

(B) 
Total Public Sharebolding (B)= 
IfB)(H+tB)(2) 4189 2820500 2021636 65.46 65.46 

TOTAL (A)+(Bl 4204 4308600 3504529 100.00 100.00 

(C) 

1 
2 

Sbares beld by Custodians and against 
which Depository Receipts bave been 
issued 
Promoter and Promoter Group 
Public 
Sub-Total (C l 0 0 0 

0.00 
0.00 

0 0 

#D1V101 

G!{AND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 4204 4308600 3504529 100.00 0 0.00 
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(l)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the 
category "Promoter and Promoter Group" 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of 
convertible 
securities 

Total shares 
(including underlying 
shares assuming full 
conversion of 

Number 
of 

shares 
held 

Asa % of 
grand total 

(A) +(B) +( C) 

No. Asa 
percentage 

As a % of 
grand total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 

of sub-
cia use (1)(a ) 

Number As a % 

of total 
warrant number 

s of 
held warrants 

of the 

Number Asa% 
of total 

converti number of 
ble convertibl 

securitie e 
s securities 

,.I ,& ,I. 

(I) (tI) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)=(V)/(tfI)"1oo (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) 

\ Nitin Rasiklal Parekh 430800 10.00 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUEI 
2 Nitin Rasiklal Parekh 327957 7.61 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUEI 
3 Nitin Rasiklal Parekh 233100 5.41 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUE! 
4 Damyanti Rasiklal Parekh 50400 1.17 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUEI 
5 Aditya Nitin Parekh 35700 0.83 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUE! 
6 Nitin Rasiklal Parekh(HUF} 35600 0.83 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUE! 
7 Rekha Nitin Parekh 29000 0.67 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUEI 
8 Pankaj Rasiklal Parekh 14400 0.33 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUE! 
9 Nitin Rasikal Parekh (HUF) 13500 0.3\ 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUEI 
10 Amolee Pankai Parekh 10600 0.25 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUEI 
11 Aditya Nitin Parekh 10600 0.25 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUE! 
12 Bijal Nitin Parekh 10400 0.24 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUEI 
13 Nitin Rasiklal Parekh 128543 2.99 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUEI 
14 Aditya Exim Limited 147500 3.42 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUEI 
15 Khushbu Pankaj Parekh 10000 0.23 0.00 0.00 ######## #VALUEI 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

TOTAL 1488100 34.54 0 0.00 0.00 o ######## o #VALUEI 0 

(*J The term "encumbranceff has the same meaning as assigned to It In regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations. 2011 6'~.~ 



(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding ofsecurities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the 
category "Public" and holding more than 1 % ofthe total number ofshares 

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number 
of 

shares 
held 

Shares as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in 

Statement at para 
(I)(a) above} 

Details of warrants Details of convertible 
securities 

Total shares 
(including 

underlying shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 

convertible securities) I 
as a % of diluted 

share 
capital 

Number Asa% 
of total 
warrant number of 
s warrants 
held of 

the same 
class 

Number 
of 
convertibl 
e 
securities 
held 

% w.r.t 
total 
number of 
convertible 
securities 
of 
the same 
class 

1 Ramrakh R Bohra 95500 2.22 #VALUEI #VALUE! 
2 RahulShah 135883 3.15 #VALUE! #VALUE! 

#VALUE! #VALUE! 
#VALUEI #VALUEI 
#VALUEI #VALUE! 
#VALUEI #VALUE! 
#VALUEI #VALUEI 
#VALUEI #VALUEl 
#VALUEI #VALUEl 
#VALUEI #VALUEI 

TOTAL _ .... _ ......
231383 5.37 o #VALUEI _ ..._. ~ _#VALUEI _ oj

- ...-~ ...-



(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with 
PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company 

Sr. No. Name(s)of the 
sharebolder(s) and 

the Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with 

them 

Number 
ofshares 

Shares as a 
percentage of 

total number of 
shares 

{i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in 

Statement at para 
(I)(a) 

above} 

Details of warrants Details of convertible 
securities 

Total shares 
(including 
underlying 

shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 
convertible 

securities) as a 
% of diluted 
share capital 

Number 
of 

warrants 

As a % total 
number of 

warrants of 
the 

same class 

Number of 
convertible 
securities 

held 

%w.r.t 
total 

number of 
convertible 
securities 

of the same 
class 

1 Nil Nil #VALUEI #VALUEI #VALUEI 
2 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 
3 0.00 #VALUEI #VALUEI 
4 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUEI 
5 0.00 #VALUEI #VALUEI 
6 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 
7 0.00 #VALUEI #VALUEI 
8 0.00 #VALUEI #VALUE! 
9 0.00 #VALUEI #VALUE! 
10 0.00 #VALUE! #VALUEI 

TOTAL 0 0.00 0 #VALUEl 0 #VALUEl 0 



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares 

Sr. No. Name ofthe shareholder Number of locked-in shares Locked-in shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at 
para (IKa) above} 

I Nil Nil #VALUE! 
2 0.00 
3 0.00 
4 0.00 
5 0.00 
6 0.00 
7 0.00 i 

8 0.00 i 

9 0.00 i 

. 

TOTAL 0 0.00 



(1I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) 

Number of outstanding 
DRs 

Number of shares 
underlying outstanding DRs 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para (I)(a) above} 

1 Nil Nil Nil #VALUE! 
2 0.00 
3 0.00 
4 0.00 
5 0.00 
6 0.00 
7 0.00 
8 0.00 
9 0.00 

TOTAL 0 0 0.00 



(U)(b) Statement showing holding of Depositorv Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held 
by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess ofl% of the total number of shares 

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, 
etc.) 

Number of shares 
underlying outstanding 

DRs 

. 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above} 

1 Nil Nil Nil #VALUEI 
2 0.00 
3 0.00 
4 0.00 
5 0.00 
6 0.00 
7 0.00 
8 0.00 
9 0.00 

!QTAL , 0 0.00 


