



To, The Manager, Department of Corporate Service, BSE Limited (Bombay Stock Exchange Limited) 25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P.J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001 Date:- 18/04/2014

Dear Sir,

Sub:- Submission of Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2014.

Please find Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2014.

Kindly find the same in order and acknowledge the receipt of same.

Thanking Yours Fà 1P FORGE ithfully, For.Aditva Forge Limited d Signatory

# Manufacturers & Suppliers of Forged Flanges & Pipe Fittings

Introductory sub-table (i)(a)

Name of the Company: ADITYA FOR			
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, clas	s of security: 522150, EQUITY S	HARES	
Quarter ended: 31st March 2014			
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	N.A	N.A	N.A
Held by public	N.A	N.A	N.A
Total - D	0	#DIV/0!	#VALUE!
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % or total no. or shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	N.A	N.A	IN.A
Held by public	N.A	N.A	N.A
Total - E	0	#DIV/0!	#VALUE!
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	N.A	N.A	N.A
Held by public	N.A	N.A	N.A
Total - F	0	#DIV/0!	#VALUE!
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	Rs. 43086000/-representing 43	08600 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/-	each.



		Stateme	nt Showi	ng Shareholdir	ng Pattern				
			Tal	ole (I)(a)					
Categ ory code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholde rs	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
					As a percentage of(A+B) <sup>1</sup>	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage	
(I)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*10	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and								
1	Indian								
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family								
		14	1340600	1335393	31.11	31.11		0.00	
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)				0.00	0.00		#DIV/0!	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	147500	147500	3.42	3.42		0.00	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	i		1	0.00	0.00		#DIV/01	
(e)	Any Others(Specify)		1		0.00	0.00		#DIV/0!	
(e-i)					0.00	0.00		#DIV/0!	
(e-ii)					0.00	0,00		#DIV/0!	
	Sub Total(A)(1)	15	1488100	1482893	34,54	34.54	0	0.00	
2	Foreign					+		+	
a	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)				0,00	0.00		#DIV/0!	
ь	Bodies Corporate		+	<u> </u>	0.00	0.00		#DIV/0!	
<u>с</u>	Institutions				0.00	0.00		#DIV/0!	
 d	Any Others(Specify)		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	0.00	0.00		#DIV/01	
d-i	ing oness(operity)	<u>+</u>	t	<u> </u>	0.00	0.00		#DIV/0!	
d-ii					0.00	0.00		#DIV/0!	
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0		0	0.00	0.00	0	#DIV/01	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and	15	1488100	1482893	34.54	34.54	0	0.00	
(B)	Public shareholding	<u> </u>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1	Institutions				1				
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI				0.00	0,00			
(b)	Financial Institutions Banks				0.00	0.00			

۲



,

(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	T		T				
		1	1		0.00	0.00		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds				0.00	0.00		
(e)	Insurance Companies				0,00	0.00		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors				0.00	0.00		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors				0.00	0.00		
(h)	Any Other (specify)				0.00	0.00		
(h-i)					0.00	0.00		
(h-ii)					0.00	0.00		
		1						
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
B 2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	67	384182	191146	8.92	8.92		
(b)	Individuals				0.00	0.00		
	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders							
	holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1							
1	lakh	4012	1713862	1265740	39.78	39.78		
п	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.							
		24	690144	556750	16.02	16.02		
	Any Other (specify)				0.00	0.00		
	Non Resident Repartriate	5	2100	2100	0.05	0.05		
(c-íi)	Non Resident Non Repartriate	80	23200	1400	0.54	0.54		
(c-iii)	Others	1	7012	4500	0.16	0.16		
						1		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	4189	2820500	2021636	65,46	65.46		
						1	1	
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	4189	2820500	2021636	65.46	65,46		
			1040300	2021030	00.40	00,40	<u> </u>	
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	4204	4308600	3504529	100.00	100.00		
		4204	4000000	0.004342	100.00			
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group					0.00	1	#DIV/01
	Public					0.00	1	
	Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0		0.00	0	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	4204	4308600	3504529		100,00	0	0,00

.



6	8	7	თ	CT	4	ω	N	<u>حــ</u>	Sr.No
									Sr.No Notes



## (I)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"</u>

Sr.	Name of the shareholder		of Shares held		Encumbered sha			convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of	
		Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +( C )	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Number of warrant s held	As a % total number of warrants of the	Number of converti ble securitie s	As a % total number of convertibl e securities	
No.	//m				0.00 0.0000000000		0.000		-bald_		0.00
(1)	(II)	(11)	(/V)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	<i>(IX)</i> #########	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
	Nitin Rasiklal Parekh	430800	10.00	·	0.00	0.00		#######################################		#VALUE!	
	Nitin Rasiklal Parekh	327957 233100	7.61		0.00	0.00		#######################################		#VALUE!	
	Damyanti Rasiklal Parekh	50400	5.41		0.00	0.00		#######################################		#VALUE!	
	Aditya Nitin Parekh	35700	0.83		0.00	0.00		#######################################		#VALUE!	
	Nitin Rasiklal Parekh(HUF)	35600	0.83		0.00	0.00		##########		#VALUE!	
	Rekha Nitin Parekh	29000	0.83		0.00	0.00		#######################################		#VALUE!	
	Pankaj Rasiklal Parekh	14400	0.33		0.00	0.00		#########		#VALUE!	
	Nitin Rasikal Parekh (HUF)	13500	0.31		0.00	0.00		#########		#VALUE!	
	Amolee Pankaj Parekh	10600	0.25		0.00	0.00		########		#VALUE!	
	Aditya Nitin Parekh	10600	0.25		0.00	0.00		########		#VALUE!	
	Bijal Nitin Parekh	10400	0.24		0.00	0.00		########		#VALUE!	<u>  </u>
	Nitin Rasiklal Parekh	128543	2.99		0.00	0.00		########		<b>#VALUE!</b>	
14	Aditya Exim Limited	147500	3.42		0.00	0.00	t	########		#VALUE!	
	Khushbu Pankaj Parekh	10000	0.23		0.00	0.00		########		<b>#VALUE!</b>	
16											
17	****************_****									1	
18	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,									1	
19		1								1	
20		1								1	
21										1	
22										]	
23	······································										
тот	Δ1	1488100	34.54	0	0.00	0.00		########		#VALUE!	0



(\*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

.

+

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in	Details o	of warrants		convertible rities % w.r.t	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and
			Statement at para (I)(a) above}	of	As a 70 total number of warrants of the same class	of convertibl e	total	convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Ramrakh R Bohra	95500	2.22		<b>#VALUE!</b>		<b>#VALUE!</b>	
2	Rahul Shah	135883	3.15		#VALUE!		<b>#VALUE!</b>	
					#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
					#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
					#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
					#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
					#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
				L	#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
L		ļ			#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
					#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u>}</u>	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
TOTAL		231383	5.37	0	<b>#VALUE!</b>	0	<b>#VALUE!</b>	0



•

(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

.

•

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)		of warrants	secu	convertible irities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of
			indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same	warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	N!!						class	
	Nil	Nil	#VALUE!	. <u> </u>	#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
2			0.00	<u> </u>	#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
		_	0.00		#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
4			0.00	<u> </u>	#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
5			0.00		#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
6			0.00		#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
7			0.00		#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
8			0.00		<b>#VALUE!</b>		<b>#VALUE!</b>	
9			0.00	1	<b>#VALUE!</b>		<b>#VALUE!</b>	
10			0.00	+	#VALUE!		#VALUE!	
				+				
TOTAL	·	0	0.00	0	<b>#VALUE!</b>	0	<b>#VALUE!</b>	0



#### (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

٠

.

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Nil	Nil	#VALUE!
2			0.00
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6			0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
TOTAL		0	0.00

.



#### (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

٠

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	#VALUE!
2				0.00
3				0.00
4				0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
TOTAL	1	0	0	0.00



### (II)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held</u> <u>by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	#VALUE!
2				0.00
3				0.00
4				0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
TOTAL			0	0.00



,